



Giant Pink Jazzies

Ingredients

Sugar, palm oil, whey powder (**from milk**), **wheat** flour, **wheat** starch, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; glucose syrup, natural flavourings, natural colours: carmine; betanin, glazing agent: beeswax.

Allergy Information

Allergy Advice: for allergens, see ingredients in **Red**